
FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD (Multimode)

UF-4443         ST to ST Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4445         ST to ST Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4440         ST to ST Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125* 

UF-5443         ST to ST Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters,50/125

UF-5443         ST to ST Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters,50/125

UF-5440         ST to ST Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125*

UF-4463         ST to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4465         ST to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4460         ST to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord , 62.5/125* 

UF-5463         ST to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 50/125 

UF-5465         ST to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters, 50/125

UF-5460         ST to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125*

UF-4473         ST to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4475         ST to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4470         ST to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125*

UF-5473         ST to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 50/125

UF-5475         ST to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters, 50/125

UF-5470         ST to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125*

UF-4423         ST to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4425         ST to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters, 62.5/125 

UF-4423         ST to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 62.5/125 

UF-4423         ST to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4425         ST to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-5420         ST to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125*

UF-4480         ST to FC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125*

UF-5480         ST to FC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125*

UF-4663         SC to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4665         SC to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4660         SC to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125*

Part Number                  Part Number                                  

UF-5663         SC to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 50/125 

UF-5665         SC to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters, 50/125

UF-5660         SC to SC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125* 

UF-4673         SC to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4670         SC to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125*

UF-5673         SC to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 50/125

UF-5670         SC to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125*

UF-4623         SC to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 62.5/125 

UF-4625         SC to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4620         SC to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125* 

UF-5623         SC to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters,50/125

UF-5625         SC to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 5 Meters,50/125

UF-5620         SC to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125*

UF-4680         SC to FC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125*

UF-5680         SC to FC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125*

UF-4773         MT-RJ to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4770         MT-RJ to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125 

UF-5773         MT-RJ to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 50/125*

UF-5770         MT-RJ to MT-RJ Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125*

UF-4720         MT-RJ to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125*

UF-5720         MT-RJ to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125*

UF-4223         LC to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 62.5/125

UF-4220         LC to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125* 

UF-5223         LC to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord 3 Meters, 50/125  

UF-5220         LC to LC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125 *

UF-4280         LC to FC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125* 

UF-5280         LC to FC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125 *

UF-4880         FC to FC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 62.5/125* 

UF-5880         FC to FC Fiber Duplex Patch Cord, 50/125 *

     The LAN Fiber Optic Patch Cord was designed for fiber optic applications which have assembled from high performance 

cable and connector.  Utilizes to connect fiber equipment to fiber patch panel. The Duplex Cord provided for multimode

as well as simplex for singlemode, also comply Custom length are available. Comply with TIA/EIA Standard requirement.

Features 

•  Factory Assembly with high quality control

•  Factory testing for low loss

•  Special with ceramic zirconia ferrule connector

•  High grade of zipcord fiber cable

•  Different color boot for easily to identify

•  Easily to install and durable

Multimode 62.5/125

 ST to MT-RJ  ST to LC 

Multimode 50/125

 SC to ST SC to MT-RJ  ST to ST

* Provide length of cable assembly as requested 


